Emerald Saturday 7 September, 2019

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

1 CTC ELECTRICAL Class 2 Plate
1000 metres $7450

01 Cornforth(Ben Waldron)

02 Rather Silky(Toni Schofield)
03  Writtinko(Nippy Seymour)
04 Zloto(Raymond Williams)

05 Bring Me Luck(Ben Waldron)

06 Egyptianbear(Olivia Cairns)
07 Serpenti(Adrian Coome)

08 Sona Dancer(Raymond Frazer)

Mr Shane
McGovern

David Simmons
Miss Emma Bell
Mark Barnham

Michael
Stephens

Justin Stanley
Ms Sonja
Wiseman

Ms Natalie
Morton

2 DUGGAN BULK HAULAGE PTY LTD Maiden Plate

1100 metres $7450
01 Casino Week(Joao Campeao)

02 Grand Alibi(Glenda Bell)

03  Noble Thought(Rodney Little)
04 Aquagem(Ross Meek)

05 Falvera(Peter Fleming)

06 Feather Your Nest (NZ)(Nippy
Seymour)

07 Galshadow(Rod Cloherty)

09 Paper Talk(Ross Vagg)
10 Summer Lea(Glenda Bell)
11 Big Gee(Craig Smith)

1200 metres
01 Hazar(Adrian Coome)

$7450

02 Bella's Brother(Ben Waldron)
03 Lanzoffany(Rodney Little)

04  Mudcrab(Kim McGovern)

Ms Katariina
Aho

Ms Elyce Smith
Stanley Watkin
Mark Barnham
Thomas Doyle
Miss Emma Bell

Michael
Stephens

Richie Oakford
Justin Stanley

Mr Shane
McGovern

EMERALD JOCKEY CLUB Class B Handicap

Ms Sonja
Wiseman
Michael
Stephens
Ms Brooke
Richardson

Mr Shane
McGovern

12:40PM
5 60.0

58.0
58.0
58.0
56.5

N~ N oo

(o))

56.5
3 56.5

4 56.5

01:20PM
1 58.5

11 58.5
2 585
5 56.5
9 56.5
8 56.5
6 56.5

4 56.5
10 56.5
3 56.0

02:00PM
3 59.0

1 57.5
2 57.5

5 56.5

05 Isis Jectale(Kevin ] Miller)

06 Great Shine(Raymond Frazer)
07 Brow Rowel(Glenda Bell)

08 Drumeous(Joao Campeao)

09 Magitorial(Joao Campeao)
10  Rocket of Gold(Jade Doolan)

DEFINE FITNESS Class B Handicap
1200 metres $7450
02 Grey Falcon(Rodney Little)

03 Deluxe Edition(Joao Campeao)

04  First Witness(Glenda Bell)
05 Sfilza(Jade Doolan)
06 Real Machine(Sidney Roberts)

07 Hostile Lily(Olivia Cairns)

08 Clear the Debt(Ross Vagg)
09 Perfect Times(Kevin ] Miller)
10  Glory Account(Jenny Bell)

Justin Stanley
Thomas Doyle
Ms Elyce Smith

Ms Katariina
Aho

David Simmons
Miss Emma Bell

Stanley Watkin

Ms Katariina
Aho

Richie Oakford
David Simmons

Shane
McGovern

Justin Stanley
Ms Elyce Smith
Thomas Doyle
Miss Emma Bell

CQ PUMP & IRRIGATION OPEN Handicap

1200 metres

01 Fastnet Flyer(Glenda Bell)
02 Level Eight(Olivia Cairns)

03  Shigeru Mahogany(Raymond
Williams)

04 Kakakenny(Rodney Little)
05 Mustarrid(Olivia Cairns)
06 Clappers(Glenda Bell)

07 Song One(Rodney Little)

$7450

08 Proane(Tracy Simmons)

09 The Flash One(Nippy Seymour)

Richie Oakford
Justin Stanley
Mark Barnham

Stanley Watkin
David Simmons
Ms Elyce Smith

Ms Brooke
Richardson

Ms Katariina
Aho

Miss Emma Bell

7 56.0
4 55.0
10 55.0
6 55.0

55.0
9 55.0

02:40PM

5 58.0
3 575

6 57.5
10 56.5
7 55.5

55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

N = o B»

03:20PM
3 625
1 58.0
9 58.0

57.0
56.5
55.0
55.0

o U1 AN

7 55.0

6 55.0

EMERALD 100 TICKETS ON SALE MONDAY BENCHMARK 60

Handicap

1300 metres $7450

04:00PM

01

02

03
04

05
06
07

08
09
10

Crawfish (NZ)(Raymond Frazer)
Escaday(Olivia Cairns)

Hutcho(Tracy Simmons)
Kahuna(Nippy Seymour)

Lefkas Island(Olivia Cairns)
Boingo(Rodney Little)
Enemy of Man(Jenny Bell)

Flinders Deagon(Jenny Bell)
Arellano(Todd Austin)
Indelo(Kim McGovern)

Ms Natalie
Morton

Ms Sonja
Wiseman

David Simmons

Ms Brooke
Richardson

Justin Stanley
Stanley Watkin

Michael
Stephens

Miss Emma Bell
Ms Elyce Smith

Mr Shane
McGovern

7

10

62.5

60.5

60.0
59.0

59.0
58.0
57.5

55.5
55.0
55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




