## Emerald Saturday 7 September, 2019



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 CTC ELECTRICAL Class 2 Plate 1000 metres \$7450 12:40P					05	Isis Jectale(Kevin J Miller)		Justin Stanley	7	56.0
	4				06	Great Shine(Raymond Fra	zer)	Thomas Doyle	4	55.0
01	Cornforth(Ben Waldron)	Mr Shane McGovern	5	60.0	07	Brow Rowel(Glenda Bell)		Ms Elyce Smith	10	55.0
02	Rather Silky(Toni Schofield)	David Simmons	8	58.0	80	Drumeous(Joao Campeao	)	Ms Katariina Aho	6	55.0
03	Writtinko(Nippy Seymour)	Miss Emma Bell		58.0	09	Magitorial(Joao Campeao	١	David Simmons	8	55.0
03	Zloto(Raymond Williams)	Mark Barnham		58.0	10	Rocket of Gold(Jade Dool		Miss Emma Bell	9	55.0
05	, ,	Michael	7		10	Rocket of Gold(Jade Door	all)	MISS LITTING DEII	9	33.0
03	Bring Me Luck(Ben Waldron)	Stephens	,	30.3	4 DEF	INE FITNESS Class B Ha	ndicap			
06	Egyptianbear(Olivia Cairns)	Justin Stanley	6	56.5	120	0 metres	\$7450		02:	40PM
07	Serpenti(Adrian Coome)	Ms Sonja		56.5	02	Grey Falcon(Rodney Little	)	Stanley Watkin	5	58.0
•	our porta (riaman occimo)	Wiseman		55.5	03	Deluxe Edition(Joao Camp	oeao)	Ms Katariina	3	57.5
08	Sona Dancer(Raymond Frazer)	Ms Natalie	4	56.5				Aho		
		Morton			04	First Witness(Glenda Bell)		Richie Oakford	6	57.5
2 DII	GGAN BIII V HAIII AGE DTV I TD	Maiden Plate			05	Sfilza(Jade Doolan)		David Simmons	10	56.5
2 DUGGAN BULK HAULAGE PTY LTD Maiden Plate 1100 metres \$7450			01:20PM		06	Real Machine(Sidney Rob	erts)	Shane	7	55.5
01	Casino Week(Joao Campeao)	Ms Katariina		58.5		/20 2 )		McGovern		
01	Casino Week(30a0 Campea0)	Aho	1	30.3	07	Hostile Lily(Olivia Cairns)		Justin Stanley	4	55.0
02	Grand Alibi(Glenda Bell)	Ms Elyce Smith	11	58.5	08	Clear the Debt(Ross Vagg	•	Ms Elyce Smith	8	55.0
03	Noble Thought(Rodney Little)	Stanley Watkin	2	58.5	09	Perfect Times(Kevin J Mill	,	Thomas Doyle	1	
04	Aquagem(Ross Meek)	Mark Barnham		56.5	10	Glory Account(Jenny Bell)		Miss Emma Bell	2	55.0
05	Falvera(Peter Fleming)	Thomas Doyle	9	56.5	5 CQ	PUMP & IRRIGATION O	PEN Han	ndicap		
06	Feather Your Nest (NZ)(Nippy	Miss Emma Bell	8	56.5	-	0 metres	\$7450	•	03:20PM	
	Seymour)				01	Fastnet Flyer(Glenda Bell)	ı	Richie Oakford	3	62.5
07	Galshadow(Rod Cloherty)	Michael	6	56.5	02	Level Eight(Olivia Cairns)		Justin Stanley	1	58.0
		Stephens			03	Shigeru Mahogany(Raymo	ond	Mark Barnham	9	58.0
09	Paper Talk(Ross Vagg)	Richie Oakford	4			Williams)				
10	Summer Lea(Glenda Bell)	Justin Stanley	10		04	Kakakenny(Rodney Little)		Stanley Watkin	2	57.0
11	Big Gee(Craig Smith)	Mr Shane	3	56.0	05	Mustarrid(Olivia Cairns)		David Simmons	4	56.5
		McGovern			06	Clappers(Glenda Bell)		Ms Elyce Smith	5	55.0
3 EM	ERALD JOCKEY CLUB Class B H	andicap			07	Song One(Rodney Little)		Ms Brooke	8	55.0
120	00 metres \$7450		02:	:00PM				Richardson	_	
01	Hazar(Adrian Coome)	Ms Sonja Wiseman	3	59.0	08	Proane(Tracy Simmons)		Ms Katariina Aho	7	55.0
02	Bella's Brother(Ben Waldron)	Michael Stephens	1	57.5	09	The Flash One(Nippy Sey	,	Miss Emma Bell	6	
03	Lanzoffany(Rodney Little)	Ms Brooke Richardson	2	57.5	6 EMERALD 100 TICKETS ON SALE MONDAY BENCHMARK 60 Handicap 1300 metres \$7450 04:00PM					
04	Mudcrab(Kim McGovern)	Mr Shane	5	56.5	130	o medes	Ψ1 <del>130</del>		U-T.	<b>551</b> PI

McGovern

01	Crawfish (NZ)(Raymond Frazer)	Ms Natalie Morton	7	62.5
02	Escaday(Olivia Cairns)	Ms Sonja Wiseman	1	60.5
03	Hutcho(Tracy Simmons)	David Simmons	2	60.0
04	Kahuna(Nippy Seymour)	Ms Brooke Richardson	4	59.0
05	Lefkas Island(Olivia Cairns)	Justin Stanley	9	59.0
06	Boingo(Rodney Little)	Stanley Watkin	5	58.0
07	Enemy of Man(Jenny Bell)	Michael Stephens	10	57.5
08	Flinders Deagon(Jenny Bell)	Miss Emma Bell	8	55.5
09	Arellano(Todd Austin)	Ms Elyce Smith	6	55.0
10	Indelo(Kim McGovern)	Mr Shane McGovern	3	55.0

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.